PRECISION AG
PRODUCTS & PRICING

DATA & DOCUMENTATION

Mobile Data Transfer
Machine Sync Activation - GS3

Agrimatics Grain Cart Sensor (With 12V Power Supply - No Cable)

4G MTG Upgrade (4WD, Sprayer, Combine)
Mobile Weather for 30/40/R Series Sprayers

RECEIVERS

SF6000 Starfire Receiver (Opt 2011 - SF1 Ready)
SF6000 SF3 Ready Activation

SF6000 RTK Ready Activation

SF2 & SF3 Signal Subscription - 6 Months

RTK Subscription (Local Dealer Network)

RTK Radio - 900mhz

PPN RTK Subscription - One Year Single Unit

DISPLAYS

4240 Universal Display with Autotrac

4240 Section Control and Data Sync Subscription - One Year
4640 Universal Display with Autotrac

4640 Premium 3.0 Subscription - One Year

4640 Automation 4.0 Subscription - One Year

Gen 4 Extended Monitor

GUIDANCE

Autotrac Universal 300
JD AMS System Bridge on OEM Autosteer

RATE CONTROL
Greenstar Rate Controller

$398.00
$2,018.45
$2,750.00
$810.08
$4,724.13

$5,258.78
$5,400.55
$4,725.48
$1,147.62

$750.00
$1,815.93
$1,500.00

$7,419.00
$810.08
$11,469.41
$1,147.62
$1,822.68
$2,025.21

$2,288.48
$4,592.88

$2,153.47
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