PRECISION AG PRODUCTS & PRICING

DATA & DOCUMENTATION	DATA	&	DO	CU	MEN	TAT	ION
---------------------------------	-------------	---	----	----	-----	-----	-----

Mobile Data Transfer	\$398.00
Machine Sync Activation - GS3	\$2,018.45
Agrimatics Grain Cart Sensor (With 12V Power Supply - No Cable)	\$2,750.00
4G MTG Upgrade (4WD, Sprayer, Combine)	\$810.08
Mobile Weather for 30/40/R Series Sprayers	\$4,724.13

RECEIVERS

SF6000 Starfire Receiver (Opt 2011 - SF1 Ready)	\$5,258.78
SF6000 SF3 Ready Activation	\$5,400.55
SF6000 RTK Ready Activation	\$4,725.48
SF2 & SF3 Signal Subscription - 6 Months	\$1,147.62
RTK Subscription (Local Dealer Network)	\$750.00
RTK Radio - 900mhz	\$1,815.93
PPN RTK Subscription - One Year Single Unit	\$1,500.00

DISPLAYS

4240 Universal Display with Autotrac	\$7,419.00
4240 Section Control and Data Sync Subscription - One Year	\$810.08
4640 Universal Display with Autotrac	\$11,469.41
4640 Premium 3.0 Subscription - One Year	\$1,147.62
4640 Automation 4.0 Subscription - One Year	\$1,822.68
Gen 4 Extended Monitor	\$2,025.21

GUIDANCE

Autotrac Universal 300	\$2,288.48
JD AMS System Bridge on OEM Autosteer	\$4,592.88

RATE CONTROL

Greenstar Rate Controller \$2	2,153.47
-------------------------------	----------



